
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 Info@damaranto.com Marco Capelletti yes lrX0x9ykVgPKRO.

2 erika.micheletti@barilla.co
m

Erika Micheletti yes lrX0x9JV8qmwIh.

3 r.r.seferi@gmail.com Rifat Seferi yes lrX0x900umCyo4.

4 damiana.gregorio@ipsos.c
om

Damiana Gregorio yes lrX0x9F0WSEPsr.

5 roberto.belardi@ipsos.com Roberto Belardi yes lrX0x9fePBt5ZK.

6 carolina.beraldi@ipsos.co
m

Carolina BERALDI yes lrX0x9wZnnwPZn.

7 paolo@r-ads.com paolo guglielmoni yes lrX0x9iCQdSmd4.

8 simone@gruppoyec.com SIMONE DAL PONT yes lrX0x9b9ImWIWp.

9 roberta.diperi@pageperson
nel.it

Roberta Di Peri yes lrX0x9pbdJbUhK.

10 sonnysifa@gmail.com Sonny Zanfardino yes lrX0x93RmApiQp.

11 davide.volpini@ipsos.com Davide Volpini yes lrX0x9Dh4Xl3GI.

12 antonio@lavoroeformazion
e.it

Antonio yes lrX0x90sHdAHzG.

13 g.deblasio@gedidigital.it Gaetano de Blasio di Palizzi yes lrX0x9xZDQJfN0.

14 giuseppe.paoli@snam.it Giuseppe Paolì yes lrX0x9chRnEbmm.

15 m.cappelli@gedidigital.it Matteo Cappelli yes lrX0x9w405e2pM.

16 luca.buscioni@pharmaprim
e.com

Luca Buscioni yes lrX0x9w0xFo8wZ.
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17 veronica.passarella@aristo
n.com

Veronica Passarella yes lrX0x9tevhIPwN.

18 elisa.mainetti@ariston.com Elisa Mainetti yes lrX0x98tPdyVNT.

19 claudia.gili@ariston.com Claudia Gili yes lrX0x9mfBILjCa.

20 chiara.ticchi@ariston.com Chiara Ticchi yes lrX0x9zgeYtePn.

21 Giulia.Latronico@ariston.c
om

Giulia Latronico yes lrX0x9eO78raqW.

22 c.felli@gedidigital.it Cristiana Felli yes lrX0x9vc3ly9C8.

23 d.pagliaccia@gedidigital.it Daniele Pagliaccia yes lrX0x9aL0XzBRt.

24 n.rose@gedidigital.it Nathalie Rose yes lrX0x9Y2jMIrlr.

25 e.vignapiano@elemedia.it Emilio Vignapiano yes lrX0x9TeU0JPM3.

26 Giorgia.Buttiglieri@ariston.
com

Giorgia Buttiglieri yes lrX0x9MaQl3HoZ.

27 Siham.Karim@ariston.com Siham Karim yes lrX0x9ayfmGRTe.

28 massimiliano.fugini@aristo
n.com

Massimiliano Fugini yes lrX0x9AeAULa2f.

29 niccolo.sanarico@primo.vc Niccolò Sanarico yes lrX0x9IzLzp1ZB.

30 giuseppe.azzaro@vvita.io Giuseppe Azzaro yes lrX0x9srkDMuN3.

31 elisabetta.gussoni@ipsos.c
om

Elisabetta Gussoni yes lrX0x9WgPMayZu.

32 roberto.diaferia@studiodiaf
eria.com

ROBERTO DIAFERIA yes lrX0x9YXPL86Aa.

33 federica.barbieri1999@gm
ail.com

Federica Barbieri yes lrX0x9lzT8rM8s.

34 lucrezia.quattromini@vvita.i Lucrezia Quattromini yes lrX0x964cNIRhH.
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o

35 laura.caccia@nzte.govt.nz Laura Caccia yes lrX0x92WVhcaMN.

36 musa.sead@retailin.it Sead Musa yes lrX0x9A5XMAPdp.

37 pawel.piatek@whitepress.n
et

Pawel Piatek yes lrX0x96qAZ26yM.

38 maurizio.lissoni@retailin.it Maurizio Lissoni yes lrX0x9lO0iR9Sl.

39 ivolance@gmail.com Ivana Vergani yes lrX0x9yIyRK8Rl.

40 dalilazanco@gmail.com dalila zanco yes lrX0x9nE8WHxCv.

41 Luca.Gaverini@dentsu.co
m

Luca Gaverini yes lrX0x96RKcA7UL.

42 Francesca.redaelli@dentsu
.com

Francesca Redaelli yes lrX0x9GLqojNQ1.

43 nicola.laserra@whitepress.
com

Nicola La Serra yes lrX0x96RSUUcNA.

44 Saif.Ardhaoui.f@gmail.com Saif Ardhaoui yes lrX0x9ZRVLA5jX.

45 Ilaria.castellani1@gmail.co
m

Ilaria Castellani yes lrX0x9XdAWluSM.

46 fornaci@fondazionebrodoli
ni.eu

Maria Laura Fornaci yes lrX0x9ObXkpPom.

47 iafelice@fondazionebrodoli
ni.eu

Bianca Iafelice yes lrX0x9z2f02YoX.

48 limonta@fondazionebrodoli
ni.eu

Tommaso Limonta yes lrX0x9EXznrJuD.

49 andrea.crocioni@oltrelame
diagroup.it

Andrea Crocioni yes lrX0x9dXjJDHa0.
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dia.it

51 robertosvolta@gmail.com Roberto Svolta yes lrX0x9p5EMulRf.

52 dario.rascaroli@stabilo.co
m

dario rascaroli yes lrX0x94EY4d4WR.

53 alessia.salamone@stabilo.
com

Alessia Salamone yes lrX0x9ihbrrB3U.

54 giorgia.galdini@cncmedia.it Giorgia Galdini yes lrX0x977UJpYf5.

55 francesco.brocca@cncmed
ia.it

Francesco Brocca yes lrX0x9GcU5XifS.

56 info@giocampo.com Giovanni Campo yes lrX0x9WQ69WAm1.

57 simonebasile93@gmail.co
m

Simone Basile yes lrX0x9xvOWeXIL.

58 silvia.resti@yahoo.it Silvia Resti yes lrX0x9j8ksNb4W.

59 massimo.cortinovis@gmail.
com

Massimo Cortinovis yes lrX0x9WNLJFlJZ.

60 giuliavrenna93@gmail.com Giulia Vrenna yes lrX0x9lSo2AFYz.

61 aniamariatravaglia@gmail.
com

Annamaria Travaglia yes lrX0x9EOWo7kkI.

62 simona.dellutri@gmail.com SIMONA DELL'UTRI yes lrX0x9wcTW8DsM.

63 g.rodia@gedidigital.it Giuseppe Rodia yes lrX0x9gLO5ShOO.

64 m.annoni@gedidigital.it Martina Annoni yes lrX0x9eDmLMXG6.

65 s.poma@promofacile.it Sergio Poma yes lrX0x9DtIFBhDm.

66 l.alese@federturismo.it Laura Alese yes lrX0x9Tw7JLO9F.

67 natalia.molchanova@klr-
europe.com

NATALIA MOLCHANOVA yes lrX0x9dKvCrqCx.
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68 giuliamarinello@gmail.com Giulia Marinello yes lrX0x9MebE2eUv.

69 pmarangolo@seavision-
group.com

Paolo Marangolo yes lrX0x9BYSOavqU.

70 nicola@hifounders.com Nicola Mei yes lrX0x9eXc163m7.

71 tizianapregliasco@yahoo.it TIZIANA PREGLIASCO yes lrX0x9JDk5FIYh.

72 s.ghezzi@promofacile.it Silvia Ghezzi yes lrX0x9lrS2jhCH.

73 marco.prelini@pixelcrew.it Marco Prelini yes lrX0x9NHVuWzHm.

74 alessandro.affronto@pixelc
rew.it

Alessandro Affronto yes lrX0x9A9SdS8wd.

75 valeriacavallo77@gmail.co
m

Valeria Cavallo yes lrX0x9AIu1OGOV.

76 marco.gastaldi1996@gmail
.com

Marco Gastaldi yes lrX0x9yM1itNL3.

77 massimo.rotunno@proton.
me

Massimo Rotunno yes lrX0x9RyIkSDd5.

78 francesca.nucaro@gmail.c
om

Francesca Nucaro yes lrX0x91rbbaXpW.

79 federica.negrini@lhh.com Federica Negrini yes lrX0x9r10WMYvD.

80 m.lodolodoria@ammagam
ma.com

Maria Lodolo D'Oria yes lrX0x9DXQiHydE.

81 proiettosabrina@gmail.com Sabrina Proietto yes lrX0x97l8UpV6N.

82 stancosamanta@gmail.co
m

SAMANTA STANCO yes lrX0x9EUVPvX7H.

83 Paolo.leone@gsom.polimi.i
t

Paolo Leone yes lrX0x9d7rv8Mog.
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nti.naba.it

85 brignoneba@gmail.com Giovambattista Salvatore Brignone yes lrX0x96dYzND8F.

86 davidepedone1@gmail.co
m

Davide Pedone yes lrX0x9HKEMbEOH.

87 oje914@gmail.com Jeongeun Oh yes lrX0x9IyjRQeZK.

88 angelopillon@gmail.com Angelo Pillon yes lrX0x9qwgxL3pZ.

89 silviasomaschini@hotmail.it Silvia Somaschini yes lrX0x9feCwiVdZ.

90 Paolo.giolito@ventivegroup
.com

Paolo Giolito yes lrX0x9WHIl4a7n.

91 hello@valentinagherardi.co
m

Valentina Gherardi yes lrX0x9LJ2M2utV.

92 carlo.negri@polimi.it Carlo Negri yes lrX0x998bBIUp8.

93 chiara.bigotto@sdabocconi
.it

Chiara Bigotto yes lrX0x9cYQzvYVw.

94 ruggero.ratti@triboo.it Ruggero Ratti yes lrX0x9THTeYuv0.

95 Ftirino@deloitte.it Francesca Tirino yes lrX0x9eB7MntDJ.

96 anna.campigotto.79@gmail
.com

Anna Campigotto yes lrX0x94SGL9akQ.

97 gabriele.magon@ipsos.co
m

Gabriele Magon yes lrX0x9u5fY4P0O.

98 colaiacomoelisa@gmail.co
m

Elisa Colaiacomo yes lrX0x9ZBFs1O5t.

99 carbone@morpheus.srl Luigi Carbone yes lrX0x9n49srtJX.

100 castellini@qromo.it Paolo Castellini yes lrX0x9rofgkMOi.

101 n.papini@clubbingapp.it Nadir Papini yes lrX0x9PhcB0ur2.
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102 s.calugi@clubbingapp.it Simona Calugi yes lrX0x9YHJ3jag5.

103 simone.casarin@invibes.co
m

Simone Casarin yes lrX0x9AOWorvD9.

104 moniataglienti@gmail.com Monia Taglienti yes lrX0x9VKLU1vBI.

105 marco.vissani@webidoo.co
m

radic3.eth yes lrX0x9YuqCtj7o.

106 jacopocalanchi@gmail.com Jacopo Calanchi yes lrX0x9hoVHAHNE.

107 francesca.delrosario@webi
doo.com

effyrose.eth yes lrX0x9YAWcxsRi.

108 Silvia.bettini@nielsen.com Silvia Bettini yes lrX0x9dRy4NCfJ.

109 Andrea.triunfo@nielsen.co
m

Andrea Triunfo yes lrX0x98FG8ldMM.

110 alberto@becreatives.com Alberto Abruzzo yes lrX0x9YgLDCqsf.

111 bianca.boschi@nielsen.co
m

Bianca Boschi yes lrX0x9oWqaOiTC.

112 federicomolitierno@gmail.c
om

Federico Molitierno yes lrX0x9Es8yGcUA.

113 camimeil1d@gmail.com Camilla Meli yes lrX0x99MIMEUUS.

114 pr@yellowsquare.it Paola Caridi yes lrX0x99QjeRjie.

115 Design@yellowsquare.it Regina Woerle yes lrX0x9KUzjNOF5.

116 ceo@thenemesis.io Alessandro De Grandi yes lrX0x9LZo0sEOE.

117 LUISA.MAUROGIOVANNI
@NEXIGROUP.COM

LUISA MAUROGIOVANNI yes lrX0x9FtAJZnWi.

118 jnelson@orrick.com Jeremy Peter Nelson yes lrX0x9vtvnuLub.

119 rdematteo@orrick.com Roberta De Matteo yes lrX0x9EEEAFwz7.
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120 aleksandra.witek@whitepre
ss.com

Aleksandra Witek yes lrX0x9EWrWMWWG
.

121 roberta.brafa@belex.com Roberta Brafa yes lrX0x9xd4BaX13.

122 alexander.iraheta@belex.c
om

Alexander Iraheta yes lrX0x93WoyyyUL.

123 massimo.pasquini@trenord
.it

Massimo Pasquini yes lrX0x9BBYD8sPE.

124 bleedingsunset@gmail.co
m

Giulia Irene Guerriero yes lrX0x9LYFfQvvD.

125 aprile.giovanni@gmail.com Giovanni Aprile yes lrX0x9SPQhF86u.

126 jessica.malfatto@discloser
s.it

Jessica Malfatto yes lrX0x9NKcC7OoE.

127 daniela.monteverdi@disclo
sers.it

Daniela Monteverdi yes lrX0x9prrW0Tmf.

128 joanna.cieslik@whitepress.
com

Joanna Cieslik yes lrX0x9fm2SzvzK.

129 pasceri@gmail.com Giuseppe Pasceri yes lrX0x9yNBWqkm3.

130 fausto.dassenno@adevinta
.com

Fausto Dassenno yes lrX0x9m6xroNYG.

131 valentinaalba.genovese@tr
enord.it

VALENTINA ALBA GENOVESE yes lrX0x9uanSVifd.

132 mv.marcovaccarone@gmai
l.com

Marco Vaccarone yes lrX0x98xes4EPH.

133 francesco.trevisani@trenor
d.it

Francesco Trevisani yes lrX0x906atuw2B.

134 smilari@fondazionebrodoli
ni.eu

Alessandro Smilari yes lrX0x9qTQnX6dM.
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135 gaia.sonego10@gmail.com Gaia Federica Sonego yes lrX0x9zTftFTNv.

136 giulia.quaglia@bsci.com Giulia Quaglia yes lrX0x9soV4lcR3.

137 fagundes@fondazionebrod
olini.eu

Thais Fagundes yes lrX0x9IerOBCOY.

138 greco@fondazionebrodolini
.eu

Debora Greco yes lrX0x9lmbKLZiE.

139 Alice.dipierro@bloggeritalia
.it

Alice Di Pierro yes lrX0x9xicYZMr4.

140 marani@beystudio.it Marco Marani yes lrX0x9BrtCX9K4.

141 fabrizio@giornet.com Fabrizio Giornet yes lrX0x9wHDUoTGU.

142 mic.geno84@gmail.com Michele Genovese yes lrX0x9LatpFLJy.

143 andrea.boaretto@gmail.co
m

Andrea Boaretto yes lrX0x98BpId0bT.

144 francesco@personalive.it Francesco Costa yes lrX0x9uGtH0ESB.

145 g.falabella@sace.it Giulia Falabella yes lrX0x9kOp441Jf.

146 giada.debernardis@trentin
omarketing.org

Giada De Bernardis yes lrX0x9Dbmz29yg.

147 mariavittoria.apostoli@edil
eco.org

Maria Vittoria Apostoli yes lrX0x9kCtdMjq2.

148 carolina.quagliarella@ipsos
.com

Carolina Silvia Quagliarella yes lrX0x9Yy15szcJ.

149 arianna.molinaro@edileco.
org

Arianna Molinaro yes lrX0x9hYAEVRKS.

150 mariaclaudia.benedetto@h
otmail.it

Mariaclaudia Benedetto yes lrX0x9WYgarRKv.
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m

152 marina.mascarone@ferrero
.com

Marina Mascarone yes lrX0x9VDzlikym.

153 andrea.arcelloni@kerakoll.
com

Andrea Arcelloni yes lrX0x9Izgj79Q6.

154 info@annalisasernia.com annalisa Sernia yes lrX0x9OdDskPYj.

155 f.iacono89@gmail.com Francesco Iacono yes lrX0x9zz5FrWYm.

156 roberto.conti@bloggeritalia.
it

Roberto Conti yes lrX0x9gbeGc9Tu.

157 teresa.scorza@zeropercen
to.org

Teresa Scorza yes lrX0x94BfNUJ1s.

158 a.galtieri@barabino.it Andrea Galtieri yes lrX0x95U6zN4Bm.

159 alessandra.riboldi@digitalin
novationdays.com

Alessandra Riboldi yes lrX0x9dR3T2GMK.

160 leonardo.deluca@ipsos.co
m

Leonardo De Luca yes lrX0x9itgyH9NA.

161 giuseppe.pistritto@retailin.i
t

Giuseppe Pistritto yes lrX0x9NWFS15BO.

162 sara.grassi@lhh.com Sara Grassi yes lrX0x969uz1bUZ.

163 michela.pascale@lhh.com Michela Pascale yes lrX0x9ek1v6FWp.

164 giulia.demonte@lhh.com Giulia De Monte yes lrX0x9f2oZnO9a.

165 giulia.manno@lhh.com Giulia Manno yes lrX0x90FcgFzJw.

166 stefano.marchese@wyblo.
com

Stefano Marchese yes lrX0x9SBSeFI6E.

167 diletta.demunno@publiciss
apient.com

Diletta De Munno yes lrX0x9rYgyyDNi.
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168 serafina.croce@raipubblicit
a.it

Serafina Croce yes lrX0x9Uuy0JihU.

169 manuel.urzi@startupgeeks.
it

Manuel Urzi yes lrX0x9u3y7A62j.

170 Placeforbeing@gmail.com Laura La Barbera yes lrX0x9rlnOim9K.

171 G.valentini@teamsystem.c
om

Gabriele Valentini yes lrX0x9aQncshXE.

172 brufani@compcom.it lorenzo brufani yes lrX0x9Dx4IgTqK.

173 tridello@compcom.it Ludovica Tridello yes lrX0x96tWLSJYc.

174 fabio.antichi@gmail.com Fabio Antichi yes lrX0x96ZT1LZ3D.

175 fedelesilvia5@gmail.com Silvia Fedele yes lrX0x9n2sn2iiF.

176 nat.car91@gmail.com Natascia Carbone yes lrX0x9fpXbV8J6.

177 david.qwistgaard@gmail.co
m

David Qwistgaard yes lrX0x9hTuvPLKU.

178 marco.giannotti@ottozerou
no.com

Marco Giannotti yes lrX0x9a6V8oYj0.

179 massimo.ciprandi@aegisint
ermedia.it

Massimo Ciprandi yes lrX0x9PeOkogIW.

180 pietro.lombardo@lastminut
e.com

Pietro Lombardo yes lrX0x9tDqgVLiF.

181 info@carbetmedica.com MARIA ELENA CARRABETTA yes lrX0x9o09chItV.

182 valentina.villa@octoenergy.
com

Alessandra Corsi yes lrX0x9d6SZz3Cz.

183 gianluca.lorentini@sacmi.it Gianluca Lorentini yes lrX0x9r8NvHl4o.

184 francesca.bonato@lastmin
ute.com

Francesca Bonato yes lrX0x9a0JSTtZS.
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185 silvia.provenzi@panestetic.
it

Silvia Provenzi yes lrX0x9ujoYG5ps.

186 marta.arrigo@lastminute.c
om

Marta Arrigo yes lrX0x9UcmsWiq3.

187 adelenovelli99@gmail.com Adele Novelli yes lrX0x9k4bw8MWJ.

188 alaia.comunicazione@gmai
l.com

Antonio Alaia yes lrX0x95IcQpaWw.

189 mariaascoleseasdnt@gmai
l.com

Maria Ascolese yes lrX0x9PrZN0LCc.

190 m.gennari@emoe.it Massimiliano Gennari yes lrX0x9e7cPNQbX.

191 fabio.franzoni60@libero.it fabio franzoni yes lrX0x9kwWWSci1.

192 Leone@webium3.com Gianfranco Leone yes lrX0x9IcUbR9l2.

193 Irene.bargellini@gmail.com Irene Bargellini yes lrX0x9A4Z9qyWW.

194 valeria.angelillis@sodalitas
.it

Valeria Angelillis yes lrX0x9cNcROFca.

195 ETTORE.MURCIANO@G
MAIL.COM

ETTORE MURCIANO yes lrX0x97lZPsU1B.

196 reggiani.edoardo@gmail.co
m

Edoardo Reggiani yes lrX0x9ppj1LZ2e.

197 micol.vidoni@igt.com Micol Vidoni yes lrX0x91EfLCGD3.

198 paolapezzia@yahoo.it PAOLA PEZZIA FORNERO yes lrX0x9UVacJavU.

199 mauro.lajo@foreverbambu.
it

Mauro Lajo yes lrX0x9mX1Gq3Nc.

200 federico.mazzacani@gmail
.com

Federico Mazzacani yes lrX0x9WMVMCY52.
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